
KanCare Member Bi-Weekly Lunch and Learn Conference Calls
4th Quarter

Date Time Call-In # Code Topic Speaker Speaker Contact information

no. of 
participan

ts
Wed., Oct. 7 12:00-12:45PM 1-866-620-7326 527 268 5242 Medicaid Screening Pol. Ted Jester ted.jester@kdads.ks.gov 

Wed., Oct. 21 12:00-12:45PM 1-866-620-7326 527 268 5242
Kansas Prevention 

Collaborative Sarah Fischer sarah.fischer@kdads.ks.gov 
Wed., Nov 4 12:00-12:45PM 1-866-620-7327 528 268 5242 Dept. of Labor Final Rule HCBS Team

Wed., Nov. 18 12:00-12:45PM 1-866-620-7326 527 268 5242
RSI Initiative: Community 

Crisis Center Kathy Keck kathy.keck@kdads.ks.gov

Wed., Dec. 2 12:00-12:45PM 1-866-620-7327 528 268 5242

Dept. of Labor Final Rule - 
follow up and Waiver 

Amendment info. HCBS Team

Wed., Dec. 16 12:00-12:45PM 1-866-620-7326 527 268 5242
Housing & Homelessness 

Initiatives Doug Wallace douglas.wallace@kdads.ks.gov

Wed., Dec. 30 12:00-12:45PM 1-866-620-7327 528 268 5242 Peer Support & Recovery Tammy Broadbent tammy.broadbent@kdads.ks.gov

Wed, Jan. 13 12:00-12:45PM 1-866-620-7326 527 268 5242 Substance Use Disorder 101 Stacy Chamberlain stacy.chamberlain@kdads.ks.gov
Wed., Jan. 27 12:00-12:45PM 1-866-620-7326 527 268 5242 Suicide Prevention Chris Maxwell chris@kansassuicideprevention.org
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